
In-Person Registration Sessions (30-minutes) 
Location: Center for Student Involvement Conference Room, K-State Student Union Rm 114 

 
Day Date Session Start Time  

 
Note: There are 2-3 sessions scheduled per 

weekday. Times listed designate when a 
session starts.  

Wednesday September 4 2:30 p.m. 
5:15 p.m. 

Thursday September 5 11:30 a.m. 
3:00 p.m. 

Monday September 9 1:00 p.m. 
5:15 p.m. 

Tuesday September 10 7:45 a.m. 
10:30 a.m. 
7:00 p.m. 

Wednesday September 11 7:30 a.m. 
10:30 a.m. 
4:30 p.m. 

Thursday September 12 11:30 a.m. 
3:30 p.m. 

Friday September 13 10:30 a.m. 
2:00 p.m. 

Monday September 16 10:00 a.m. 
3:30 p.m. 

Tuesday September 17 12:00 p.m. 
5:45 p.m. 
7:00 p.m. 

Wednesday September 18 7:45 a.m. 
1:30 p.m. 

Thursday September 19 9:30 a.m. 
2:30 p.m. 

Friday September 20 9:00 a.m. 
11:00 a.m. 

Monday September 23 2:30 p.m. 
4:00 p.m. 

Tuesday September 24 8:15 a.m. 
1:45 p.m. 
5:30 p.m. 

Wednesday September 25 7:15 a.m. 
11:30 a.m. 
5:45 p.m. 

Thursday September 26 7:45 a.m. 
1:15 p.m. 
5:15 p.m. 

Friday September 27 9:30 a.m. 
12:30 p.m. 

 


